
PRODUCT # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
RDS/

CS

PRICES

PER CASE PER 1000

State of Idaho

Contract Number: SBPO19200436

1198 N Grove St, Ste A, Anaheim, CA 92806-2136

Ph: (714) 630-6436     Fax: (714) 630-3910

ammo@dooleyenterprises.com

ITEM #

Fixed Term Pricing04/07/2604/08/25 -

1 $119.93 $239.865009mm Luger 124 Gr FMJ NATORA9124N

1 $119.93 $239.865009mm 124gr. Full Metal JacketUSA9MM

2 $132.76 $265.525009mm 147gr. Full Metal Jacket - Flat NoseUSA9MM1

3 $141.72 $283.4450040 S&W 165gr. Full Metal Jacket - Flat NoseUSA40SW

4 $145.90 $291.8050040 S&W 180gr. Full Metal JacketQ4238

6 $162.76 $325.5250045 Auto 230gr. Full Metal JacketQ4170

7 $277.14 $554.2850045 Auto 230gr. Ranger Bonded JHPRA45B

8 $447.67 $447.671000223 55gr. Full Metal JacketUSA223R1K

8 $447.67 $447.671000223 55gr. Full Metal JacketW223K

9 $527.43 $527.431000223 62gr. Full Metal JacketUSA223R3

9 $527.43 $527.431000223 62gr. Full Metal JacketW223FMJ62

10 $586.42 $586.421000223  64gr Ranger Power-Point KnurlRA223R2Y

11 $447.67 $447.6710005.56mm 55gr. Full Metal JacketQ3131K

11 $447.67 $447.6710005.56MM M193 55 FMJ WIN LC 20RDWM193K

12 $89.70 $358.8025012 ga. 2 3/4" 1 1/8 oz. #8 shot Super-Target™TRGT128

13 $167.57 $670.2825012ga. 1oz. Slug, Low RecoilRA12RS15

14 $161.01 $644.0425012ga. 9 Pellets 00 Buck, Low Recoil (5rds/bx)RA12005

14 $161.01 $644.0425012ga. 9 Pellets 00 Buck, Low Recoil (25rds/bx)RA1200

15 $226.37 $1,131.85200308 Win 168 gr. Match Boattail Hollow Point (BTHP)RA308M

Page 1 of 1 April 7, 2026April 8, 2025 thruPrices exclude Federal Excise and sales/use taxes

Exhibit A - Updated


	Untitled



